
EUROPEAN GRAND PRIX  RIOM

RIOM du 14/04/2009 au 18/04/2009

Start List per Name

Country Start TargetCategoryName

Espagne (ESP) 1 20CCWAGUDO Fatima

Fédération de Russie (RUS 1 17CCWARTEMOVA Anna

Lituanie (LTU) 1 22CCWBABININA Jelena

Italie (ITA) 1 37BCMBOCCALI Herian

Fédération de Russie (RUS 1 08ARWBOLOTOVA Oyuna

Fédération de Russie (RUS 1 09ARWBOMBOEVA Anna

Fédération de Russie (RUS 1 29ARMBORODIN Alexey

Italie (ITA) 1 05BRWBOTTO Anna

Fédération de Russie (RUS 1 32ARMBUDAEV Beligto

Espagne (ESP) 1 09BRWBUITRON Gema

Espagne (ESP) 1 10BRWCABRERO Béatriz

Italie (ITA) 1 06BRWCALLONI Ilaria

Espagne (ESP) 1 37CCMCANALEJAS Victor

Espagne (ESP) 1 38CCMCATALAN José Ignacio

France (FRA) 1 41BCMCAUCHY Alain

France (FRA) 1 14ARWCAUCHY Anne-Lise

Italie (ITA) 1 17BCWCAVALLERI Giulia

Fédération de Russie (RUS 1 21ACWCHERKASHNEVA Svetlana

France (FRA) 1 17ACWCHESSE Joanna

France (FRA) 1 23BRMCHIENNO Florian

Fédération de Russie (RUS 1 30ARMCHULDUM Artysh

Grande-Bretagne (GBR) 1 23CRMCROFT Glen

Espagne (ESP) 1 31BRMCUESTA Elias

Espagne (ESP) 1 21BCWCUESTA Irène

Pologne (POL) 1 07CRWCWIENCZEK Malgorzata

Italie (ITA) 1 18BCWD'AGOSTINO Katia

Suisse (SUI) 1 15ARWDE GIULI Valentine

Espagne (ESP) 1 39CCMDE LA TORRE Luis Miguel

Luxembourg (LUX) 1 26BRMDECKER Gilles

France (FRA) 1 05ARWDELECLUSE Corinne

France (FRA) 1 02BRWDENARDAUD Lucille

Géorgie (GEO) 1 03ARWDIASAMIDE Asmat

Pays-Bas (NED) 1 27BRMDIELEMANS Mitch
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Suisse (SUI) 1 16ARWDIELEN Nathalie

France (FRA) 1 40ACMDISSART Fabien

Ukraine (UKR) 1 13BRWDOBRYEVA Galyna

Fédération de Russie (RUS 1 10ARWDOBYCHINA Alena

Ukraine (UKR) 1 14BRWDOROKHOVA Tetyana

Grande-Bretagne (GBR) 1 03CRWDOWNIE Emma

Estonie (EST) 1 36BRMENNEMUIST Taavi

Fédération de Russie (RUS 1 33ARMERMOLOV Valery

France (FRA) 1 03BRWEVANGELISTI Séverine

Italie (ITA) 1 38BCMFANTI Luca

Espagne (ESP) 1 11BRWFERNANDEZ Hélena

Italie (ITA) 1 02ARWFILIPPI Gloria

France (FRA) 1 24BRMFISSEUX Franck

France (FRA) 1 04BRWFONBONNAT Sandra

Espagne (ESP) 1 12BRWFOULON Magali

Italie (ITA) 1 25ARMFRANGILLI Michele

France (FRA) 1 37ACMGERARD Paul

Italie (ITA) 1 26ARMGIORI Lorenzo

Italie (ITA) 1 39BCMGIRARDI Fabio

Fédération de Russie (RUS 1 24ARMGOMBOEV Kheshegto

Espagne (ESP) 1 32BRMGOMEZ Andres

Pologne (POL) 1 08CRWGRZELAK Anna

Ukraine (UKR) 1 34ARMHAVELKO Yuriy

Suède (SWE) 1 12CRWJEPPSSON Jenny

Pologne (POL) 1 09CRWKAMINSKA Joanna

Fédération de Russie (RUS 1 31ARMKIRKIN Eugeny

Pologne (POL) 1 31CRMKLODA Marcin

Fédération de Russie (RUS 1 19CCWKOROBEYNIKOVA Ekaterina

Ukraine (UKR) 1 15BRWKOVAL Viktoriya

Ukraine (UKR) 1 16BRWKUSHNIRUK Oléna

Pays-Bas (NED) 1 06ARWLAAN Daisy

Fédération de Russie (RUS 1 18CCWLOGINOVA Albina

Estonie (EST) 1 01CRWLUIK Siret

Italie (ITA) 1 27ARMMANDIA Massimiliano

Pologne (POL) 1 10CRWMARCINKIEWICZ Iwona

Suisse (SUI) 1 36CRMMARSH Chris

France (FRA) 1 18ACWMARTRET Caroline

Italie (ITA) 1 40BCMMAZZI Stefano
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Italie (ITA) 1 28ARMMELOTTO Luca

Ukraine (UKR) 1 35CRMMOKRYNSKY Yaroslav

Espagne (ESP) 1 33BRMMORILLO Daniel

Grande-Bretagne (GBR) 1 24CRMMORTLOCK James

France (FRA) 1 25BRMNAGLIERI Thomas

Géorgie (GEO) 1 04ARWNARIMANDZE Khatuna

Grande-Bretagne (GBR) 1 25CRMNESBITT Mark

Pologne (POL) 1 27CRMNOWAK Piotr

Ukraine (UKR) 1 32CRMONISHCHUK Oleksander

France (FRA) 1 38ACMPEYRONDET François

Pologne (POL) 1 28CRMPIATEK Piotr

Fédération de Russie (RUS 1 41ACMPODOLSKIY Anton

Estonie (EST) 1 02CRWPREIMANN Anneli

Pologne (POL) 1 29CRMPRZEPIORA Tomasz

Espagne (ESP) 1 34BRMRIERA Raul

Espagne (ESP) 1 22BCWRONCO Teresa

France (FRA) 1 34CRMROUGIER Mathieu

Ukraine (UKR) 1 33CRMRUBAN Viktor

Italie (ITA) 1 07BRWSARTORI Gwendalina

Fédération de Russie (RUS 1 11ARWSEGINA Tatiana

Slovénie (SLO) 1 30BRMSETINA Klemen

Lituanie (LTU) 1 40CCMSIGAUSKAS Vladas

Pologne (POL) 1 30CRMSLIWKA Grzegorz

Grande-Bretagne (GBR) 1 04CRWSMITH Jenesta

Grande-Bretagne (GBR) 1 05CRWSMITH Sarah

Italie (ITA) 1 19BCWSOLATO Giorgia

Grande-Bretagne (GBR) 1 06CRWSTEWART Hannah

Belgique (BEL) 1 01BRWSTRUYF Sabrina

France (FRA) 1 35ARMTARRADE Ludovic

France (FRA) 1 19ACWTCHEPIKOFF Patricia

France (FRA) 1 39ACMTHIEFFINE Julien

Belgique (BEL) 1 35BRMTHIRY Nico

Fédération de Russie (RUS 1 12ARWTIMOFEEVA Kristina

Slovénie (SLO) 1 08BRWTOMAT Najka

Suède (SWE) 1 13CRWTORSELD Anna

Fédération de Russie (RUS 1 13ARWTSYREMPILOVA Sayana

Pays-Bas (NED) 1 07ARWVAN BOXTEL Ingrid

Pays-Bas (NED) 1 22ACWVAN CARSPEL Inge

23/04/2009 Imprimé par Result'ARC Version



Country Start TargetCategoryName

Pays-Bas (NED) 1 28BRMVAN DEN BERG Bas

Pays-Bas (NED) 1 29BRMVAN DEN OEVER Rick

Suède (SWE) 1 14CRWWALLIN Malin

Grande-Bretagne (GBR) 1 26CRMWHEELER Alec

Belgique (BEL) 1 20ACWWILLEMS Gladys

Pologne (POL) 1 11CRWWYCZECHOWSKA Paula

Entries 115

23/04/2009 Imprimé par Result'ARC Version



EUROPEAN GRAND PRIX  RIOM

RIOM du 14/04/2009 au 18/04/2009

Start List per 
C o u

ntr
y

Start TargetCategoryName

9900171 B e l g i
q u

e ( B EL
)

1 01BRWSTRUYF Sabrina

1 35BRMTHIRY Nico

1 20ACWWILLEMS Gladys

Entries per country 3

9900153 Espag ne ( ESP
)

1 20CCWAGUDO Fatima

1 09BRWBUITRON Gema

1 10BRWCABRERO Béatriz

1 37CCMCANALEJAS Victor

1 38CCMCATALAN José Ignacio

1 31BRMCUESTA Elias

1 21BCWCUESTA Irène

1 39CCMDE LA TORRE Luis Miguel

1 11BRWFERNANDEZ Hélena

1 12BRWFOULON Magali

1 32BRMGOMEZ Andres

1 33BRMMORILLO Daniel

1 34BRMRIERA Raul

1 22BCWRONCO Teresa

Entries per country 14

9900181 Esto nie ( ES
T )

1 36BRMENNEMUIST Taavi

1 01CRWLUIK Siret

1 02CRWPREIMANN Anneli

Entries per country 3

9900189 F ran
c
e ( F RA

)
1 41BCMCAUCHY Alain

1 14ARWCAUCHY Anne-Lise

1 17ACWCHESSE Joanna
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1 23BRMCHIENNO Florian

1 05ARWDELECLUSE Corinne

1 02BRWDENARDAUD Lucille

1 40ACMDISSART Fabien

1 03BRWEVANGELISTI Séverine

1 24BRMFISSEUX Franck

1 04BRWFONBONNAT Sandra

1 37ACMGERARD Paul

1 18ACWMARTRET Caroline

1 25BRMNAGLIERI Thomas

1 38ACMPEYRONDET François

1 34CRMROUGIER Mathieu

1 35ARMTARRADE Ludovic

1 19ACWTCHEPIKOFF Patricia

1 39ACMTHIEFFINE Julien

Entries per country 18

2306005 F é d é rati
o
n d e R u ssie ( RUS

1 17CCWARTEMOVA Anna

1 08ARWBOLOTOVA Oyuna

1 09ARWBOMBOEVA Anna

1 29ARMBORODIN Alexey

1 32ARMBUDAEV Beligto

1 21ACWCHERKASHNEVA Svetlana

1 30ARMCHULDUM Artysh

1 10ARWDOBYCHINA Alena

1 33ARMERMOLOV Valery

1 24ARMGOMBOEV Kheshegto

1 31ARMKIRKIN Eugeny

1 19CCWKOROBEYNIKOVA Ekaterina

1 18CCWLOGINOVA Albina

1 41ACMPODOLSKIY Anton

1 11ARWSEGINA Tatiana

1 12ARWTIMOFEEVA Kristina

1 13ARWTSYREMPILOVA Sayana

Entries per country 17
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9900201 Gran
d
e� B reta

g
ne ( GB R )

1 23CRMCROFT Glen

1 03CRWDOWNIE Emma

1 24CRMMORTLOCK James

1 25CRMNESBITT Mark

1 04CRWSMITH Jenesta

1 05CRWSMITH Sarah

1 06CRWSTEWART Hannah

1 26CRMWHEELER Alec

Entries per country 8

9900133 G
é o

r
g
ie ( GEO )

1 03ARWDIASAMIDE Asmat

1 04ARWNARIMANDZE Khatuna

Entries per country 2

9900086 Ita l ie ( I
T

A)
1 37BCMBOCCALI Herian

1 05BRWBOTTO Anna

1 06BRWCALLONI Ilaria

1 17BCWCAVALLERI Giulia

1 18BCWD'AGOSTINO Katia

1 38BCMFANTI Luca

1 02ARWFILIPPI Gloria

1 25ARMFRANGILLI Michele

1 26ARMGIORI Lorenzo

1 39BCMGIRARDI Fabio

1 27ARMMANDIA Massimiliano

1 40BCMMAZZI Stefano

1 28ARMMELOTTO Luca

1 07BRWSARTORI Gwendalina

1 19BCWSOLATO Giorgia

Entries per country 15

9900247 Lit u anie ( LT
U)

1 22CCWBABININA Jelena

1 40CCMSIGAUSKAS Vladas

Entries per country 2
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Start TargetCategoryName

9900132 L
u x

em
b o u

r
g
 

(
LUX

)
1 26BRMDECKER Gilles

Entries per country 1

9900147 Pa
y
s ( B as 

(
NED

)
1 27BRMDIELEMANS Mitch

1 06ARWLAAN Daisy

1 07ARWVAN BOXTEL Ingrid

1 22ACWVAN CARSPEL Inge

1 28BRMVAN DEN BERG Bas

1 29BRMVAN DEN OEVER Rick

Entries per country 6

9900232 P
o l o g

ne 
(
POL

)
1 07CRWCWIENCZEK Malgorzata

1 08CRWGRZELAK Anna

1 09CRWKAMINSKA Joanna

1 31CRMKLODA Marcin

1 10CRWMARCINKIEWICZ Iwona

1 27CRMNOWAK Piotr

1 28CRMPIATEK Piotr

1 29CRMPRZEPIORA Tomasz

1 30CRMSLIWKA Grzegorz

1 11CRWWYCZECHOWSKA Paula

Entries per country 10

9900245 S
l o v é

nie 
(
SLO

)
1 30BRMSETINA Klemen

1 08BRWTOMAT Najka

Entries per country 2

9900136 S
u
isse 

(
SUI

)
1 15ARWDE GIULI Valentine

1 16ARWDIELEN Nathalie

1 36CRMMARSH Chris

Entries per country 3

9900168 S
u è d

e 
(
S

W
E

)
1 12CRWJEPPSSON Jenny

1 13CRWTORSELD Anna
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1 14CRWWALLIN Malin

Entries per country 3

9900139 U k raine ( UK
R )

1 13BRWDOBRYEVA Galyna

1 14BRWDOROKHOVA Tetyana

1 34ARMHAVELKO Yuriy

1 15BRWKOVAL Viktoriya

1 16BRWKUSHNIRUK Oléna

1 35CRMMOKRYNSKY Yaroslav

1 32CRMONISHCHUK Oleksander

1 33CRMRUBAN Viktor

Entries per country 8

Entries 115
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Name

RIOM du 14/04/2009 au 18/04/2009

Country TargCategory

Start List b y  tar g et

EUROPEAN GRAND PRIX  RIOM

Start 1

Belgique (BEL) 01BRWSTRUYF Sabrina

Estonie (EST) 01CRWLUIK Siret

Italie (ITA) 02ARWFILIPPI Gloria

France (FRA) 02BRWDENARDAUD Lucille

Estonie (EST) 02CRWPREIMANN Anneli

Géorgie (GEO) 03ARWDIASAMIDE Asmat

France (FRA) 03BRWEVANGELISTI Séverine

Grande-Bretagne (GBR) 03CRWDOWNIE Emma

Géorgie (GEO) 04ARWNARIMANDZE Khatuna

France (FRA) 04BRWFONBONNAT Sandra

Grande-Bretagne (GBR) 04CRWSMITH Jenesta

France (FRA) 05ARWDELECLUSE Corinne

Italie (ITA) 05BRWBOTTO Anna

Grande-Bretagne (GBR) 05CRWSMITH Sarah

Pays-Bas (NED) 06ARWLAAN Daisy

Italie (ITA) 06BRWCALLONI Ilaria

Grande-Bretagne (GBR) 06CRWSTEWART Hannah

Pays-Bas (NED) 07ARWVAN BOXTEL Ingrid

Italie (ITA) 07BRWSARTORI Gwendalina

Pologne (POL) 07CRWCWIENCZEK Malgorzata

Fédération de Russie (RUS 08ARWBOLOTOVA Oyuna

Slovénie (SLO) 08BRWTOMAT Najka

Pologne (POL) 08CRWGRZELAK Anna

Fédération de Russie (RUS 09ARWBOMBOEVA Anna

Espagne (ESP) 09BRWBUITRON Gema

Pologne (POL) 09CRWKAMINSKA Joanna

Fédération de Russie (RUS 10ARWDOBYCHINA Alena

Espagne (ESP) 10BRWCABRERO Béatriz

Pologne (POL) 10CRWMARCINKIEWICZ Iwona
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Name

RIOM du 14/04/2009 au 18/04/2009

Country TargCategory

Start List b y  tar g et

EUROPEAN GRAND PRIX  RIOM

Fédération de Russie (RUS 11ARWSEGINA Tatiana

Espagne (ESP) 11BRWFERNANDEZ Hélena

Pologne (POL) 11CRWWYCZECHOWSKA Paula

Fédération de Russie (RUS 12ARWTIMOFEEVA Kristina

Espagne (ESP) 12BRWFOULON Magali

Suède (SWE) 12CRWJEPPSSON Jenny

Fédération de Russie (RUS 13ARWTSYREMPILOVA Sayana

Ukraine (UKR) 13BRWDOBRYEVA Galyna

Suède (SWE) 13CRWTORSELD Anna

France (FRA) 14ARWCAUCHY Anne-Lise

Ukraine (UKR) 14BRWDOROKHOVA Tetyana

Suède (SWE) 14CRWWALLIN Malin

Suisse (SUI) 15ARWDE GIULI Valentine

Ukraine (UKR) 15BRWKOVAL Viktoriya

Suisse (SUI) 16ARWDIELEN Nathalie

Ukraine (UKR) 16BRWKUSHNIRUK Oléna

France (FRA) 17ACWCHESSE Joanna

Italie (ITA) 17BCWCAVALLERI Giulia

Fédération de Russie (RUS 17CCWARTEMOVA Anna

France (FRA) 18ACWMARTRET Caroline

Italie (ITA) 18BCWD'AGOSTINO Katia

Fédération de Russie (RUS 18CCWLOGINOVA Albina

France (FRA) 19ACWTCHEPIKOFF Patricia

Italie (ITA) 19BCWSOLATO Giorgia

Fédération de Russie (RUS 19CCWKOROBEYNIKOVA Ekaterina

Belgique (BEL) 20ACWWILLEMS Gladys

Espagne (ESP) 20CCWAGUDO Fatima

Fédération de Russie (RUS 21ACWCHERKASHNEVA Svetlana

Espagne (ESP) 21BCWCUESTA Irène

Pays-Bas (NED) 22ACWVAN CARSPEL Inge
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Name

RIOM du 14/04/2009 au 18/04/2009

Country TargCategory

Start List b y  tar g et

EUROPEAN GRAND PRIX  RIOM

Espagne (ESP) 22BCWRONCO Teresa

Lituanie (LTU) 22CCWBABININA Jelena

France (FRA) 23BRMCHIENNO Florian

Grande-Bretagne (GBR) 23CRMCROFT Glen

Fédération de Russie (RUS 24ARMGOMBOEV Kheshegto

France (FRA) 24BRMFISSEUX Franck

Grande-Bretagne (GBR) 24CRMMORTLOCK James

Italie (ITA) 25ARMFRANGILLI Michele

France (FRA) 25BRMNAGLIERI Thomas

Grande-Bretagne (GBR) 25CRMNESBITT Mark

Italie (ITA) 26ARMGIORI Lorenzo

Luxembourg (LUX) 26BRMDECKER Gilles

Grande-Bretagne (GBR) 26CRMWHEELER Alec

Italie (ITA) 27ARMMANDIA Massimiliano

Pays-Bas (NED) 27BRMDIELEMANS Mitch

Pologne (POL) 27CRMNOWAK Piotr

Italie (ITA) 28ARMMELOTTO Luca

Pays-Bas (NED) 28BRMVAN DEN BERG Bas

Pologne (POL) 28CRMPIATEK Piotr

Fédération de Russie (RUS 29ARMBORODIN Alexey

Pays-Bas (NED) 29BRMVAN DEN OEVER Rick

Pologne (POL) 29CRMPRZEPIORA Tomasz

Fédération de Russie (RUS 30ARMCHULDUM Artysh

Slovénie (SLO) 30BRMSETINA Klemen

Pologne (POL) 30CRMSLIWKA Grzegorz

Fédération de Russie (RUS 31ARMKIRKIN Eugeny

Espagne (ESP) 31BRMCUESTA Elias

Pologne (POL) 31CRMKLODA Marcin

Fédération de Russie (RUS 32ARMBUDAEV Beligto

Espagne (ESP) 32BRMGOMEZ Andres
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RIOM du 14/04/2009 au 18/04/2009

Country TargCategory

Start List b y  tar g et

EUROPEAN GRAND PRIX  RIOM

Ukraine (UKR) 32CRMONISHCHUK Oleksander

Fédération de Russie (RUS 33ARMERMOLOV Valery

Espagne (ESP) 33BRMMORILLO Daniel

Ukraine (UKR) 33CRMRUBAN Viktor

Ukraine (UKR) 34ARMHAVELKO Yuriy

Espagne (ESP) 34BRMRIERA Raul

France (FRA) 34CRMROUGIER Mathieu

France (FRA) 35ARMTARRADE Ludovic

Belgique (BEL) 35BRMTHIRY Nico

Ukraine (UKR) 35CRMMOKRYNSKY Yaroslav

Estonie (EST) 36BRMENNEMUIST Taavi

Suisse (SUI) 36CRMMARSH Chris

France (FRA) 37ACMGERARD Paul

Italie (ITA) 37BCMBOCCALI Herian

Espagne (ESP) 37CCMCANALEJAS Victor

France (FRA) 38ACMPEYRONDET François

Italie (ITA) 38BCMFANTI Luca

Espagne (ESP) 38CCMCATALAN José Ignacio

France (FRA) 39ACMTHIEFFINE Julien

Italie (ITA) 39BCMGIRARDI Fabio

Espagne (ESP) 39CCMDE LA TORRE Luis Miguel

France (FRA) 40ACMDISSART Fabien

Italie (ITA) 40BCMMAZZI Stefano

Lituanie (LTU) 40CCMSIGAUSKAS Vladas

Fédération de Russie (RUS 41ACMPODOLSKIY Anton

France (FRA) 41BCMCAUCHY Alain

Entries b y  start 1 = 115
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